Position

Vice President, Student Services
Administrative Assistant Iv
Student Employment Specialist
Administrative Assistant |
Student Employment Personnel
Specialist, Sub

Outreach Specialist

Administrative Assistant lii

Student Employment Personnel
Specialist, Sub

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Student Services - Moreno
Valley

Total Wages

$148,255

$59,182

$44,978

$18,809

$12,893

$4,967

$2,124

$2,089



